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BOARD LETTER APPROVAL LOG

ADU Ordinance Amendment Including the Separate Sale of ADUs and Related CEQA Exemption (Districts:
BOARD LETTER TITLE: |Al)

ATTACHMENTS: Attachments A-G

oranavaperr: —|Planning & Development Services

Approval Signature Signature Verification

%,m/m,é&? Jerod Markley

E-signed 2026-02-18 02:06PM PST
Jerod.Markley@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

%/ Steven.Tamayo@sdcounty.ca.gov Steven.Tamayo@sd
E-signed 2026-02-18 01:27PM PST

Steven. Tamayo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

__@6*;" Rizalie Bulante
Rizal® Bulante (Feb 18, 2026 11:43:59 PST)

E-signed 2026-02-18 11:43AM PST
Rizalie.Bulante@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

Vince Nicolett Vince Nicoletti
Vince Nicoletti (Feb 18, 2026 13:40:51 PST) E_s|gned 2026_02_18 01 40PM PST
vince.nicoletti@sdcounty.ca.gov

W Heather Buonomo

E-signed 2026-02-18 10:12AM PST
Heather.Buonomo@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

T Jeff Collins
Jeff Collins (Feb 18, 2026 09:57:54 PST) .
E-signed 2026-02-18 09:57AM PST
Jeff.Collins@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY

WH&X Elizabeth A. Hernandez

E-signed 2026-02-18 04:53PM PST
Liz.Hernandez@sdcounty.ca.gov
SAN DIEGO COUNTY




